R•12
NAVIGATION LIGHTS FOR VESSELS UNDER 20M (65.6 FT.) IN LENGTH
Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Est. 1907
1
MADE IN THE
Vertical Mount
Fig. 0602 L.E.D. Side Lights
Fig. 0274 L.E.D. Side Lights
Fig. 0254 Side Lights
Certified For Use on Power Driven Vessels Under 20 Meters (65.6 ft.) in Length
CONSTRUCTION Fig 0602:
•  Chrome Plated Bronze,  White Epoxy Coated Bronze or Black Polymer
• Red and Green 12V L.E.D.’s
CONSTRUCTION Fig 0274:
•  Chrome Plated Bronze with Black Polymer Base
or All Black or All White Polymer
• Red and Green 12V L.E.D.’s
L.E.D. Features
•  Uses 10% of the Energy Draw of Standard Lights
•  Low Heat & Long Life
CONSTRUCTION Fig 0254:
• Chrome Plated Bronze with Black Polymer Base
or All Black Polymer, or All White Polymer
• Red and Green Lenses
• 12 Volt Bulbs Included
VERTICAL MOUNT NAVIGATION LIGHT SETS
FIG. 0254 SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Green Lens Only: 0277DPGLNS.    Red Lens Only: 0277DPRLNS.
12 Volt Bulbs (2 per card): 0071DP8CLR.Base with Socket Assembly: 0254(BLK/WHT)99A.
Figs. 0274 & 0602 L.E.D.’s have no user serviceable parts.
2
nm
USCGUSCG
NOTE: Fig. 0254 meets the USCG requirements for 12-volt applications. The above light can also be used as 24-volt A.B.Y.C. A-16 certified lights
on boats built prior to 11/1/03.  To use as 24-volt lights while maintaining A-16 certification, replace the bulbs provided with 0072DP8CLR.
Contact us for 24 volt applications on new construction.
                                                                                                                                 Pkg. Qty. Ship Wt.
                                                      Projection     Dealer Pkg.           OEM Bulk DP/OEM Bulk Carton Lbs.
     Finish              Voltage         Inches      1 Pair per Card         Package (Pairs) DP/OEM Bulk
     Chrome               12                1-1/8 0602DP1CHR 0602001CHR 1/1 1.1/0.6
     White                    12                1-1/8 0602DP1WHT 0602001WHT 1/1 1.0/0.6
     Black                     12                1-1/8 0602DP1BLK 0602001BLK 1/1 0.8/0.4
     Chrome               24                1-1/8 0602DP2CHR 0602002CHR 1/1 1.1/0.6
     White                    24                1-1/8 0602DP2WHT 0602002WHT 1/1 1.0/0.6
     Black                     24                1-1/8 0602DP2BLK 0602002BLK 1/1 0.8/0.4
     Chrome               12                  7/8 0274M00DP1 0274M0012V 1/10 0.8/7.0
     Black                     12                  7/8 0274B00DP1 0274B0012V 1/10 0.5/4.0
     White                    12                  7/8 0274W00DP1 0274W0012V 1/10 0.5/4.0
     Chrome               12                  7/8 0254M00DP1 0254M0012V 5/10 3.2/5.4
     Black                     12                  7/8 0254B00DP1 0254B0012V 5/10 2.4/3.6
     White                    12                  7/8 0254W00DP1 0254W0012V 5/10 2.4/3.6
Tech Info
Fig. 0602:
• 12 or 24 Volt L.E.D.
• Length: 3-1/4”
• Width: 2”
Figs. 0274 & 0254:
• Fig. 0274: 12V L.E.D.
• Fig. 0254: 12V Bulb Included
• Length: 3-1/2”
• Width: 2-1/4”
• Screw Size: #8
Ordering Info
Fig. 0254
White All-Round Light
Options
See Pages:
R•35 & R•53
See Pages:
R•36 & R•55
Fig. 0602 White
Fig. 0602 Chrome
Fig. 0254 Chrome
Fig. 0254
White
Fig. 0274 Black
Fig. 0254 Black